
White

Texture Detail

Lin Planters



Textured White  Ref: 01

TREATED STAINLESS STEEL - Great for outdoor use, these planters have been treated to withstand weathering.
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Lead  Ref: 92 Corten Steel  Ref: 33

IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS

planter
ref.#

water 
volume 

capacity

soil 
volume 

capacity
dimensions 

A Lin 18” Square Planter 17.3 x 17.3     in
44,0 x 44,0    cm

11.2 x 11.2 / 8.7  in
28,5 x 28,5 / 22,0  cm

17.7          in
45,0         cm

6.3        gal  
24,0      l 

1.1       gal   
4,0       l 

AZ7218XX

B Lin 18” Tall Square Planter 17.3 x 17.3   
44,0 x 44,0         

11.2 x 11.2 / 8.7  
28,5 x 28,5 / 22,0    

35.4         
90,0         

6.3      
24,0     

1.1
4,0

AZ7318XX

C Lin 43” x 14” Rectangular Planter 43.3 x 13.8
110,0 x 35,0         

37.4 x 8.3 / 8.7       
95,0 x 21,0 / 22,0     

19.7         
50,0         

12.9    
49,0     

3.7
14,0

AZ7259XX

Custom 
Color Choice

PANTONE

37

1

2




