

		dimensions			soil volume capacity	water volume capacity	planter ref.#
A	Lin 18" Square Planter	17.3 x 17.3 in 44,0 x 44,0 cm	11.2 x 11.2 / 8.7 in 28,5 x 28,5 / 22,0 cm	17.7 in 45,0 cm	6.3 gal 24,0 l	1.1 gal 4,0 l	AZ7218XX
В	Lin 18" Tall Square Planter	17.3 x 17.3 44,0 x 44,0	11.2 x 11.2 / 8.7 28,5 x 28,5 / 22,0	35.4 90,0	6.3 24,0	1.1 4,0	AZ7318XX
С	Lin 43" x 14" Rectangular Planter	43.3 x 13.8 110,0 x 35,0	37.4 x 8.3 / 8.7 95,0 x 21,0 / 22,0	19.7 50,0	12.9 49,0	3.7 14,0	AZ7259XX



IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS

TREATED STAINLESS STEEL - Great for outdoor use, these planters have been treated to withstand weathering.



Textured White Ref: 01



Lead Ref: 92



Corten Steel Ref: 33

